



2026:BHC-OS:4827

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 17th September, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

40. TP/2619/2025 P. C. : Ms. Namrata Sawant Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner
(AMH20230024456C202
500002)
with
IA(L)/27186/2025
(AMH20240128780C202
500058)

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that
Interim Application is pending. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 14.10.2025

17.09.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department